Achim Kau.
Adam Wig.

Alexandra Wit.

Amina El .
Andrea Pau.
Andrea Wol.
Andreas Rot.
Andrew Mil.
Angela Fis.
Angela Por.
angela zar.
Angelika Arn.
Angelika Jan.
Anita Hil.
Anita Kor.
Anja Dau.
Anja Koh.
Anke Rei.
Anna Bec.
Anne Det.
Anne Gus.
Annegret Bec.
Annette Dah.
Annette Hom.
Annette Mac.
Annette Mei.
Annika Gad.
Arne War.
Barbara Kle.
Barbara Log.
Bettina Mil.
Birgitt Pau.
Birte Arn.
Burkhard Zie.
Camilo Car.

i(.....)@onl(...)
a(....)@gma(...)
a(.....)@web(...)
e(.....)@hot(...)
a(.....)@pos(...)
a(.....)a@gmx(...)
a(....)@gmx(...)
a(.....)@web(...)
a(.....)@goo(...)
a(.....)@gmx(...)
a(.....)@hot(...)
a(.....)@pos(...)
a(.....)@gmx(...)
a(.....)a@gma(...)
m(.....)@t-o(...)
i(....)@anj(...)
a(.....)@web(...)
a(.....)@gmx(...)
a(.....)a@gma(...)
a(.....)a@gmx(...)
a(.....)@gmx(...)
A(....)@web(...)
d(....)@gma(...)
i(.....)@arc(...)
d(.....)@gmx(...)
a(.....)@sna(...)
a(....)@gmx(...)
a(.....Ja@web(...)
b(.....)@gmx(...)
b(.....)@pos(...)
m(.....)@gmx(...)
b(.....)@onl(...)
b(.....)@tng(...)
B(.....@Web(...)
c(.....)@yah(...)

Beleg_Listen

Belegplan Havelmathen Stand 04.04.2024

HAV-05-17-B
HAV-03-16-B
HAV-06-17-A
HAV-06-06-A
HAV-07-01-AB
HAV-07-17-B
HAV-05-10-B
HAV-02-14-A
HAV-03-06-A
HAV-02-13-A
HAV-04-06-A
HAV-02-03-B
HAV-03-15-A
HAV-04-15-B
HAV-05-15-B
HAV-06-14-B
HAV-06-05-AB
HAV-04-01-B
HAV-06-02-A
HAV-04-08-A
HAV-06-11-B
HAV-05-15-A
HAV-05-06-AB
HAV-05-02-A
HAV-05-08-B
HAV-03-13-A
HAV-07-18-A
HAV-04-05-A
HAV-06-01-A
HAV-02-15-B
HAV-05-05-B
HAV-04-02-B
HAV-05-03-B
HAV-07-16-A
HAV-05-18-AB
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Carmen Har.
Carola Dre.

Christa maria Lef.

christel fri.
Christiane Dil.
christiane jen.
Christiane Ket.
Christiane Red.
Christiane Roe.
Christine Kam.
Claudia Par.
Corinna Rie.
Dagmar Pfe.
Dagmar Zol.
Daniel ang.
Daniel Gur.
Daniella Sei.
Deborah Hel.
Dieta Wil.
Dieter Kon.
Dominique Ram.
Doris Sch.
Doris Sch.
Dorothea Rei.
Dorothea Sta.
Dorothee Die.
Edith Win.
Elisabeth Kam.
Elke Mic.

Eva Beh.
Fernando Art.
Fernando SP Art.
Florian Sch.
Frederike Ste.
Gabi Sie.
Gabriele EIm.
Gisela Gro.
Gisela Ick.

h(....)@t-o(...)
c(.....)@gmx(...)
c(.....)@web(...)
c(.....)@arc(...)
d(.....)@pos(...)
c(....)@gmx(...)
c(....)@gmx(...)
m(.....)@chr(...)
b(.....)@t-o(...)
p(.....)@bis(...)
c(....)@web(...)
c(.....)@goo(...)
d(.....)@aol(...)
d(.....)@t-o(...)
d(.....)@gmx(...)
d(.....)@web(...)
d(.....)@fre(...)
d(.....)@hel(...)
k(.....)@gmx(...)
d(.....)@goo(...)
r(....)@gma(...)
d(.....)@goo(...)
d(.....)@gmx(...)
d(.....)@mai(...)
d(.....)@gmx(...)
d(.....)@gmx(...)
e(.....)J@pos(...)
e(.....)@arc(...)
e(.....)@web(...)
e(.....)a@gma(...)
f(.....)@mai(...)
f(.....)@mai(...)
s(.....)@dip(...)
f(.....)J@gma(...)
g(.....)@web(...)
g(.....)@gmx(...)
g(.....)@web(...)
g(....)@fre(...)

Beleg_Listen

HAV-03-17-B
HAV-04-18-A
HAV-05-04-A
HAV-07-12-B
HAV-07-03-AB
HAV-03-12-A
HAV-02-02-B
HAV-07-04-B
HAV-07-12-A
HAV-07-04-A
HAV-04-10-A
HAV-05-07-A
HAV-02-12-AB
HAV-05-12-A
HAV-03-04-B
HAV-06-16-A
HAV-06-03-AB
HAV-05-13-A
HAV-03-10-A
HAV-07-07-B
HAV-03-12-B
HAV-03-06-B
HAV-07-06-B
HAV-04-02-A
HAV-02-04-A
HAV-03-08-A
HAV-04-03-A
HAV-04-16-B
HAV-02-03-A
HAV-06-10-A
HAV-07-02-AB
HAV-02-14-B
HAV-05-09-A
HAV-02-05-AB
HAV-03-17-A
HAV-05-14-B
HAV-06-02-B
HAV-03-16-A

Seite 2



Gisela Spi.

Haingotahiry And.

Hartmut Tes.
Heike D&l.
Heike Zum.
llona Sch.

Ines Uls.

Inga Bl
Ingeborg Mar.
Irene Fre.

Iris Ass.
Jacqueline Lie.
Jadwiga Den.
Jennifer Sei.
Jessica Gru.
Johannes Sch.
Jolanta Jan.
Jorg Bra.

Julia Car.
Julia Zam.
Julietta Mol.
Kalaya Cha.
Karin Krd.
Karla Sto6.
Katharina Abr.
Katharina Bey.
Katharina Hol.
Kathrin Kau.
Katrin Sin.
Kim Hen.
Kirsten Neu.
Kristina Sah.
Lara Keu.
Larissa Sch.
Lars und Ute Lei.
Laura Rat.
Leonie Kin.
Lisa Dah.

s(.....)@goo(...)
h(.....)@gma(...)
i(.....)@har(...)

h(.....)@web(...)
f(.....)J@gma(...)
t(.....)@gsi(...)

e(.....)@gma(...)
i(.....)@gmx(...)
i(.....)@gmx(...)
i(......@gma(...)
I(.....)@pos(...)
i(....)@gmx(...)
Z(.....)@me.(...)
b(.....)@gma(...)
j(.....)@pos(...)

s(....)@gmx(...)
jG....)@gmx(...)
i(.....)@t-o(...)

i(.....)@web(...)
z(....)@gma(...)
i(.....)@yah(...)

k(.....)J@yah(...)
k(.....)@yah(...)
s(.....)@gma(...)
k(.....)@goo(...)
k(.....)@pos(...)
h(.....)@ber(...)
k(.....)@bac(...)
k(.....) @gma(...)
k(.....)@gmx(...)
k(.....)@goo(...)
k(.....)@gmx(...)
I(.....) @gmx(...)
S(.....)@gma(...)
u(.....)@t-o(...)

I(.....)@gma(...)
k(.....)@yah(...)
I(.....)@gmx(...)

Beleg_Listen

HAV-04-12-B
HAV-04-11-AB
HAV-03-03-B
HAV-03-18-A
HAV-04-08-B
HAV-06-08-AB
HAV-04-17-AB
HAV-03-04-A
HAV-06-09-B
HAV-02-13-B
HAV-04-14-AB
HAV-06-14-A
HAV-05-17-A
HAV-05-16-AB
HAV-06-07-A
HAV-06-11-A
HAV-07-09-A
HAV-07-09-B
HAV-07-13-A
HAV-07-11-A
HAV-04-04-B
HAV-04-15-A
HAV-02-07-B
HAV-02-04-B
HAV-06-12-B
HAV-07-13-B
HAV-03-14-AB
HAV-06-07-B
HAV-06-12-A
HAV-07-11-B
HAV-04-10-B
HAV-02-11-A
HAV-05-02-B
HAV-07-10-B
HAV-04-12-A
HAV-05-12-B
HAV-05-11-A
HAV-07-14-A
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Lucia Tie.
Madeleine Fra.
Maj-Britt Jun.
marc bur.
Mareike Heb.
Mareike Wel.
Maren Kra.
Margit Bau.
Maria Gri.
Maria Hul.
Marie Claire Cha.
Marina Por.
Marion Wun.
Marita Kir.
Markus Z6l.
Martina Kro.
Martina Met.
Martina Rie.
Matthias Bru.
Maxi Pit.
Meta Gaf.
Michael Zwe.
Mona Sch.
Natalia Bel.
Nikolaus Arn.
Nina Nak.
Nora Wil.
Olga Hof.
Olivia Pru.
Patricia de .
Petra Roh.
Polina Vul.
Rainer Sto.

Rangeen Katharina Hor.

Renate Hof.
Richard Bla.
Ruth Bla.
Ruth Kir.

m(.....)@gmx(...)
m(.....)@kir(...)
m(.....)@web(...)
m(.....)@pos(...)
m(.....)@web(...)
m(.....)@atri(...)
m(.....)@liv(...)
m(.....)@web(...)
g(.....)@web(...)
m(.....)@gmx(...)
m(.....)@gma(...)
n(.....)@web(...)
I(.....) @gmx(...)
n(.....)@pos(...)
n(.....)@web(...)
o(.....)@icl(...)
r(.....)@aol(...)
p(.....) @web(...)
p(.....)@web(...)
p(....)@gma(...)

Beleg_Listen

HAV-03-08-B
HAV-07-15-B
HAV-03-05-AB
HAV-07-14-B
HAV-02-09-B
HAV-04-09-B
HAV-05-10-A
HAV-07-05-A
HAV-03-02-AB
HAV-06-17-B
HAV-07-08-A
HAV-02-17-B
HAV-04-13-A
HAV-06-13-AB
HAV-04-13-B
HAV-02-15-A
HAV-03-01-AB
HAV-07-05-B
HAV-04-16-A
HAV-03-10-B
HAV-05-14-A
HAV-02-07-A
HAV-06-06-B
HAV-03-15-B
HAV-04-06-B
HAV-06-16-B
HAV-06-04-A
HAV-03-07-AB
HAV-03-11-AB
HAV-05-03-A
HAV-03-09-A
HAV-03-13-B
HAV-07-10-A
HAV-02-17-A
HAV-02-09-A
HAV-02-18-AB
HAV-04-04-A
HAV-03-18-B
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Sabina Bel.
Sabine Bro.
Sabine Kin.
Sarah Bec.
Sarah de .
Sigrid Ehl.
Silke Tus.
Silvia Bod.
Silvia Sch.
Simone Sto.
Simone Van.
Stefanie Sch.
Susannah Gos.
Susanne Kle.
Susanne Lof3.
Susanne Tré&.
Susanne Wat.

Susanne/Stefan Hei.

Sven Kor.
Sveri Ric.
Tabea Sch.
Tanja Slo.
Teresa Win.
Thomas Kun.
Tina Law.
Ulrich Dom.
Ulrike Oer.
Ulrike Sch.
Ursula Bin.
Ursula Put.
Ursula Reh.
Ute Vie.

Viola Donata Dol.
Virginia Gut.
Wolfgang Lod.
Yi-Jiun Lin.

s(.....)@web(...)
s(.....)@gmx(...)
H(.....)@web(...)
s(.....)@web(...)
s(.....)@gma(...)
e(.....)@web(...)
s(.....)@ber(...)

g(....)@sin(...)

s(.....)@gma(...)
s(....)@abw(...)
s(.....)@web(...)
s(.....)@nex(...)
s(....)@int(...)

s(....)@gmx(...)
I(.....) @gma(...)
s(.....)@icl(...)

s(.....)@me.(...)
h(.....)@aol(...)

s(.....)@web(...)
r(....)@web(...)
t(.....)@gmx(...)
s(.....)@web(...)
t(.....)@pos(...)

S(....)@gma(...)
b(.....)J@gma(...)
u(.....)@yah(...)
u(.....)@yah(...)
u(.....)@gmx(...)
u(.....)@t-o(...)

p(.....) @web(...)
u(.....)@arc(...)

i(.....)@ute(...)

m(.....)J@gmay...)
v(.....)@hot(...)

w(.....)J@web(...)
a(.....)@yah(...)

Beleg_Listen

HAV-07-07-A
HAV-07-16-B
HAV-04-07-AB
HAV-05-13-B
HAV-06-15-AB
HAV-04-09-A
HAV-05-01-A
HAV-04-18-B
HAV-06-04-B
HAV-04-01-A
HAV-02-02-A
HAV-06-18-AB
HAV-04-03-B
HAV-05-11-B
HAV-06-01-B
HAV-06-10-B
HAV-07-17-A
HAV-07-06-A
HAV-02-11-B
HAV-06-09-A
HAV-04-05-B
HAV-02-08-AB
HAV-05-04-B
HAV-03-09-B
HAV-05-01-B
HAV-02-16-AB
HAV-05-09-B
HAV-03-03-A
HAV-05-07-B
HAV-05-08-A
HAV-05-05-A
HAV-07-15-A
HAV-02-06-AB
HAV-07-08-B
HAV-02-10-AB
HAV-02-01-AB
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